COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Name

Amy Bilyeu
Maria Hamilton
Meghan Smith
Michael Turner
Michael Calton
Cherie Fox
Sandra Johnson
Talia Valdez
Mardi Hem
April Gamez

Corina Kopp

Department
Temporary Pool
Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

Parks Administration

Parks Administration

Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor
Tax Assessor

Tax Assessor

Dept #
1001
3101
3101
7801
7801
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101

May 24, 2021

Title

Temporary

Vehicle Registration Clerk PT
Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Grounds Keeper

Grounds Keeper

Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA
Deputy Tax Clerk I
Deputy Tax Clerk I
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Vehicle Registration Clerk

Salary
$10/hr

$14.53/hr

$30,242
$32,467
$32,467
$30,242
$32,467
$32,467
$30,242
$30,242
$30,242

Grade

703
530
530
531
531
530
531
531
530
530
530

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

% over Min Effective Date

5/17/2021
6/1/2021

6/1/2021

5/17/2021
5/12/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021

Notes

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



