COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

May 24, 2021

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Amy Bilyeu	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10/hr	703	0%	5/17/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Maria Hamilton	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk PT	\$14.53/hr	530	0%	6/1/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Meghan Smith	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$30,242	530	0%	6/1/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Michael Turner	Parks Administration	7801	Grounds Keeper	\$32,467	531	0%	5/17/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Michael Calton	Parks Administration	7801	Grounds Keeper	\$32,467	531	0%	5/12/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Cherie Fox	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Reg Clerk - NTTA	\$30,242	530	0%	5/17/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Sandra Johnson	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk I	\$32,467	531	0%	5/17/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Talia Valdez	Tax Assessor	3101	Deputy Tax Clerk I	\$32,467	531	0%	5/17/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Mardi Hem	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$30,242	530	0%	5/17/2021	HR Pre-Approval
April Gamez	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$30,242	530	0%	5/17/2021	HR Pre-Approval
Corina Kopp	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$30,242	530	0%	5/17/2021	HR Pre-Approval